1.2 ABB Control Inc.
AC 1600 – 3/00
P
ro
 M
General information
Interruption ratings
Trip characteristics overview

S262-B6
S261-B6NA
S263-B6
S264-B6
S263-B6NA
S260
277/480 VAC
Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. oz.
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. oz.
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
Discount schedule CB5B
6 S261-B6 $  36
10 S261-B10 36
13 S261-B13 36
16 S261-B16 36
20 S261-B20 38 A 10 4.5
25 S261-B25 38
32 S261-B32 40
40 S261-B40 42
50 S261-B50 48
63 S261-B63 56
6 S261-B6NA   62
10 S261-B10NA 62
13 S261-B13NA 62
16 S261-B16NA 62
20 S261-B20NA 68 A 5 9.0
25 S261-B25NA 72
32 S261-B32NA 74
40 S261-B40NA 76
50 S261-B50NA 90
63 S261-B63NA 102
6 S262-B6  78
10 S262-B10  78
13 S262-B13 78
16 S262-B16 78
20 S262-B20 86 A 5 9.0
25 S262-B25 88
32 S262-B32 94
40 S262-B40 98
50 S262-B50 112
63 S262-B63 128
6 S263-B6 $  118
10 S263-B10 118
13 S263-B13 118
16 S263-B16 118
20 S263-B20 130 A 3 13.5
25 S263-B25 132
32 S263-B32 142
40 S263-B40 148
50 S263-B50 170
63 S263-B63 194
6 S263-B6NA  142
10 S263-B10NA 142
13 S263-B13NA 142
16 S263-B16NA 142
20 S263-B20NA 162 A 2 18.0
25 S263-B25NA 168
32 S263-B32NA 176
40 S263-B40NA 184
50 S263-B50NA 212
63 S263-B63NA 240
6 S264-B6 156
10 S264-B10 156
13 S264-B13 156
16 S264-B16 156
20 S264-B20 172 B 2 18.0
25 S264-B25 176
32 S264-B32 188
40 S264-B40 196
50 S264-B50 224
63 S264-B63 256
S260
B
0.01
0.1

Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. oz.
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
C
Switched neutral
To create a miniature circuit breaker from stock items
with a switched neutral, order standard MCB (usually
a single or three pole version) and a neutral
disconnect module, S2-NT, which can be field added
to the MCB.
UL 1077 CSA C22.2 - NO. 235
VDE 0641 IEC-898
Cable & equipment protection
S260
277/480 VAC
0.5 S261-C0.5 $  42
1 S261-C1 42
1.6 S261-C1.6 42
2 S261-C2 42
3 S261-C3 42
4 S261-C4 42
6 S261-C6 42
8 S261-C8 42
10 S261-C10 42 A 10 4.5
13 S261-C13 42
16 S261-C16 42
20 S261-C20 42
25 S261-C25 46
32 S261-C32 48
40 S261-C40 52
50 S261-C50 60
63 S261-C63 68
0.5 S261-C0.5NA 84
1 S261-C1NA 84
1.6 S261-C1.6NA 84
2 S261-C2NA 84
3 S261-C3NA 84
4 S261-C4NA 84
6 S261-C6NA 84
8 S261-C8NA 84 B 5 9.0
10 S261-C10NA 84
13 S261-C13NA 84
16 S261-C16NA 84
20 S261-C20NA 84
25 S261-C25NA 88
32 S261-C32NA 90
40 S261-C40NA 96
50 S261-C50NA 112
63 S261-C63NA 130
0.5 S262-C0.5  96
1 S262-C1 96
1.6 S262-C1.6 96
2 S262-C2 96
3 S262-C3 96
4 S262-C4 96
6 S262-C6 96
8 S262-C8 96 A 5 9.0
10 S262-C10 96
13 S262-C13 96
16 S262-C16 96
20 S262-C20 96
25 S262-C25 106
32 S262-C32 106
40 S262-C40 116
50 S262-C50 136
63 S262-C63 152
Discount schedule CB5
Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. oz.
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
0.5 S263-C0.5 $  138
1 S263-C1 138
1.6 S263-C1.6 138
2 S263-C2 138
3 S263-C3 138
4 S263-C4 138
6 S263-C6 138
8 S263-C8 138
10 S263-C10 138 A 3 13.5
13 S263-C13 138
16 S263-C16 138
20 S263-C20 138
25 S263-C25 156
32 S263-C32 158
40 S263-C40 174
50 S263-C50 200
60 S263-CS60 228
63 S263-C63 228
0.5 S263-C0.5NA 200
1 S263-C1NA 200
1.6 S263-C1.6NA 200
2 S263-C2NA 200
3 S263-C3NA 200
4 S263-C4NA 200
6 S263-C6NA 200
8 S263-C8NA 200 B 2 18.0
10 S263-C10NA 200
13 S263-C13NA 200
16 S263-C16NA 200
20 S263-C20NA 200
25 S263-C25NA 206
32 S263-C32NA 212
40 S263-C40NA 224
50 S263-C50NA 264
63 S263-C63NA 304
0.5 S264-C0.5 218
1 S264-C1 218
1.6 S264-C1.6 218
2 S264-C2 218
3 S264-C3 218
4 S264-C4 218
6 S264-C6 218
8 S264-C8 218 B 2 18.0
10 S264-C10 218
13 S264-C13 218
16 S264-C16 218
20 S264-C20 218
25 S264-C25 234
32 S264-C32 238
40 S264-C40 260
50 S264-C50 300
63 S264-C63 338
S261-C1
S262-C1
S263-C1
S264-C1

S260
277/480 VAC
D
Switched neutral
To create a miniature circuit breaker from stock
items with a switched neutral, order standard MCB
(usually a single or three pole version) and a neutral
disconnect module, S2-NT, which can be field
added to the MCB.
UL 1077 CSA C22.2
VDE 0641 IEC-898
Cable & equipment protection
Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. oz.
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
0.5 S261-D0.5 $  42
1 S261-D1 42
1.6 S261-D1.6 42
2 S261-D2 42
3 S261-D3 42
4 S261-D4 42
6 S261-D6 42
8 S261-D8 42
10 S261-D10 42 A 10 4.5
13 S261-D13 42
16 S261-D16 42
20 S261-D20 42
25 S261-D25 46
32 S261-D32 48
40 S261-D40 52
50 S261-D50 60
63 S261-D63 68
0.5 S262-D0.5 96
1 S262-D1 96
1.6 S262-D1.6 96
2 S262-D2 96
3 S262-D3 96
4 S262-D4 96
6 S262-D6 96
8 S262-D8 96 A 5 9.0
10 S262-D10 96
13 S262-D13 96
16 S262-D16 96
20 S262-D20 96
25 S262-D25 106
32 S262-D32 106
40 S262-D40 116
50 S262-D50 136
63 S262-D63 152
S261-D0.5
S262-D1
S263-D63
Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. oz.
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
0.5 S263-D0.5 $  138
1 S263-D1 138
1.6 S263-D1.6 138
2 S263-D2 138
3 S263-D3 138
4 S263-D4 138
6 S263-D6 138
8 S263-D8 138 A 3 13.5
10 S263-D10 138
13 S263-D13 138
16 S263-D16 138
20 S263-D20 138
25 S263-D25 156
32 S263-D32 158
40 S263-D40 174
50 S263-D50 200
63 S263-D63 228
Discount schedule CB5
1 2 3 5 10 20 30
D
0.01

Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. oz.
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
K
Switched neutral
To create a miniature circuit breaker from stock
items with a switched neutral, order standard MCB
(usually a single or three pole version) and a neutral
disconnect module, S2-NT, which can be field added
to the MCB.
UL 1077 CSA C22.2 - NO. 235
VDE 0641 IEC-898
Cable & equipment protection
S270
277/480 VAC
0.5 S271-K0.5 $  42
1 S271-K1 42
1.6 S271-K1.6 42
2 S271-K2 42
3 S271-K3 42
4 S271-K4 42
5 S271-KS5 42
6 S271-K6 42
8 S271-K8 42
10 S271-K10 42
13 S271-K13 42 A 10 4.5
15 S271-KS15 42
16 S271-K16 42
20 S271-K20 42
25 S271-K25 46
30 S271-KS30 48
32 S271-K32 48
40 S271-K40 52
50 S271-K50 60
60 S271-KS60 68
63 S271-K63 68
0.5 S271-K0.5NA 84
1 S271-K1NA 84
1.6 S271-K1.6NA 84
2 S271-K2NA 84
3 S271-K3NA 84
4 S271-K4NA 84
6 S271-K6NA 84
8 S271-K8NA 84
10 S271-K10NA 84 B 5 9.0
13 S271-K13NA 84
16 S271-K16NA 84
20 S271-K20NA 84
25 S271-K25NA 88
32 S271-K32NA 90
40 S271-K40NA 96
50 S271-K50NA 112
63 S271-K63NA 130
0.5 S272-K0.5  96
1 S272-K1 96
1.6 S272-K1.6 96
2 S272-K2 96
3 S272-K3 96
4 S272-K4 96
5 S272-KS5 96
6 S272-K6 96
8 S272-K8 96
10 S272-K10 96 A 5 9.0
13 S272-K13 96
15 S272-KS15 96
16 S272-K16 96
20 S272-K20 96
25 S272-K25 106
30 S272-KS30 106
32 S272-K32 106
40 S272-K40 116
50 S272-K50 136
60 S272-KS60 152
63 S272-K63 152
S271-K2
S272-K2NA
S271-K10
Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. oz.
current number price class order (1 pc.)
qty
0.5 S273-K0.5 $  138
1 S273-K1 138
1.6 S273-K1.6 138
2 S273-K2 138
3 S273-K3 138
4 S273-K4 138
5 S273-KS5 138
6 S273-K6 138
8 S273-K8 138
10 S273-K10 138
13 S273-K13 138 A 3 13.5
15 S273-KS15 138
16 S273-K16 138
20 S273-K20 138
25 S273-K25 156
30 S273-KS30 158
32 S273-K32 158
40 S273-K40 174
50 S273-K50 200
60 S273-KS60 228
63 S273-K63 228
0.5 S273-K0.5NA 200
1 S273-K1NA 200
1.6 S273-K1.6NA 200
2 S273-K2NA 200
3 S273-K3NA 200
4 S273-K4NA 200
6 S273-K6NA 200
8 S273-K8NA 200
10 S273-K10NA 200 B 2 18.0
13 S273-K13NA 200
16 S273-K16NA 200
20 S273-K20NA 200
25 S273-K25NA 206
32 S273-K32NA 212
40 S273-K40NA 224
50 S273-K50NA 264
63 S273-K63NA 304
0.5 S274-K0.5 218
1 S274-K1 218
1.6 S274-K1.6 218
2 S274-K2 218
3 S274-K3 218
4 S274-K4 218
6 S274-K6 218
8 S274-K8 218 B 2 18.0
10 S274-K10 218
13 S274-K13 218
16 S274-K16 218
20 S274-K20 218
25 S274-K25 234
32 S274-K32 238
40 S274-K40 260
50 S274-K50 300
63 S274-K63 338
S273-K10
S273-K20
S274-K20NA
Discount schedule CB5